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Community Special Education
Advisory Group

Local "SEAC"
Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email

Adams 12 Five Star Schools Brian Printz SEAC Robin Schwartz 303-464-1688 momonthego27@yahoo.com

Adams County SD 14J, Commerce City Dr. Dawn Loge-Greer Creating a SEAC

Adams County SD 27J, Brighton Mary Gomez No local SEAC - contact Mary Gomez Mary Gomez 303-655-2925 mgomez@sd27j.org

Arapahoe County SD 1, Englewood Callan Clark Parent Professional Partnership Jayne Gladwell 303-806-2510

Arapahoe County SD 5, Cherry Creek John Stanek SEAC Debbie Van Scoyk 720-554-4490

Arapahoe County SD 6, Littleton Melissa Cooper Special Services Advisory Committee Melissa Cooper 303-347-3472 mrcooper@lps.k12.co.us

Arapahoe County SD 28J, Aurora Sandy Burdelik SEAC Sheryl Muir 303-340-0510  Ext. 28319

Boulder County, St. Vrain Valley Re-1J Jacalyn Whittington SEAC Allison Hacking 303-772-7700 x57853

Denver County 1, Denver Sharon Hurst SEAC Lisa Ortiz 720-423-3785

El Paso County D2, Harrison Zach Craddock SEAC Zach Craddock 719-579-3243 zcraddock@hsd2.org

El Paso County D12, Cheyenne Mtn Carolena Steen SEAC Carolena Steen 719-327-2823 csteen@cmsd.k12.co.us

El Paso County D3, Widefield Lisa Humberd
Re-creating their SEAC -
contact Lisa Humberd 719-391-3075

El Paso County D11, Colorado Springs John Dethloff SEAC Nancy Homan homannw@d11.org 

El Paso County D20, Academy Julie Holiday SEAC Julie Holiday 719-234-1328 julie.holiday@asd20.org

El Paso County D28, Lewis Palmer Mary Anne Fleury ESLT (Exceptional Student Learning Team) Michelle Nay 719-433-5672 mnay@lewispalmer.org

El Paso County D49, Falcon Stephen Axford SEAC Kathlynn Jackson 719-495-1116 kjackson@d49.org

Jefferson County Cyndy Whitlock SEAC Judy Ballard 303-982-6663

Larimer, Poudre (Ft. Collins) Sarah Belleau SEAC Sandy Stoltzfus 970-490-3225 sandys@psdschools.org

Larimer, Thompson R-2J Dennis Rastatter ESAC (Exceptional Student Advisory Council) Nichole Randazzo 970-613-5014

Mesa County D51, Grand Junction Tanya Skalecki Special Needs Advisory Committee Cheryl Gaines 970-201-1253 cjagaines@msn.com 

Montrose county Re-1J, Montrose Chris Madison
No local SEAC - call Mandy Martinez
for info Mandy Martinez 970-249-2405 x5646

Morgan Re-3, Ft. Morgan Tammy Johnson SEAC Tammy Johnson 970-867-5633 x48130 tammy.johnson@morgan.k12.co.us
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Pueblo 60, Pueblo City Andrea Edelberg SEAC (parent group) Andrea Edelberg 719-423-3049 andrea.edelberg@pueblocityschools.us

Weld 6, Greeley Joe Hendrickson/Laura Casas SEAC Joe Hendrickson 970-348-6103 jhendrickson1@greeleyschools.org

East Central BOCES Jeanne Boice-Wiley PAC (Parent Advisory Committee)
Jacque Thelen
Hal McNerney

719-775-2342 ext. 157
719-775-2342 ext. 145

Mountain BOCES Troy Lange
No SEAC as BOCES, but each member district 
has parent groups

Northeast BOCES Tamara Durbin NE SEAC (joint) - newsletters for parents Carol Davis 970-774-6152
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